
RECEIVING

Kn of Whether Act or Acts of
_ , , , „ .,, r, a ,• »• „ n~.,«» Date of No. of Date of nwiivim* Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved

-... Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. l̂i"8 Creditor's in Creditor's,
. f Order. petition. Petition.

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

408

Fudge, George ...
and

Williams, Al f red
(trading as

Fudge and Williams) ...

Jones, .Anne Gwendo-
line

Merrett, Fred

Turner, Samuel

Webb, Thomas

Sharpe, Doris

Goulson, John Cheetham

Bailey, John Thomas ...

Fish, J ames ( J unr. )

Residing at Hanham-road, Kingswood

Residing at Mount-hill, Kingswood aforesaid

At Hanham-road, Kingswood aforesaid, all
in the county of Gloucester

Llwynyrin, Manordeilo, Carmarthenshire...

Hook -street, Berkeley, Gloucestershire ...r

New Market, Beccles, Suffolk ... . ...

Deepcut, Farnborough, in the county of
Hants, formerly carrying on business at
Priors Marston, in the county of War-
wick, and 16, Little Gate-street, Oxford,
in the county of Oxon

Woodlands Corner, Byfleet, Surrey

108, Hewson-road, Lincoln

59, Collingdon-street, Luton, in the county
of Bedford

Carrying on business at the Bush Hotel,
Deansgate, Manchester, and residing at
23, Withington-road, Whalley Range,
Manchester, in the county of Lancaster

Boot Manufacturers . ; .

Spinster ....

Farmer

Butcher

Cabdriver and formerly
Baker

Spinster ...

Baker and Confectioner

Straw Hat Manufacturer

Licensed Victualler ...

Bristol

Carmarthen ...

Gloucester

Great Yar-
mouth

Guildford and
Godalinirig

Kingston,
Surrey

Lincoln

Luton

Manchester ...

Feb. 6, 1911

Jan. 27, 1911

Feb. 7, 1911

Feb. 6. 1911

Feb. 6, 1911

Jan. 24, 1911

Feb. 7, 1911

Feb. 6, 1911

Feb. 6, 1911

4
of 1911

3
of 1911

2
of 1911

5
of 1911

3
of 1911

3
of 1911

3
of 1911

3
of 1911

9
of 1911

Feb. 6, 1911

Feb. 8, 1911

Feb. 7, 1911

Feb. 6, 1911

Feb. 6, 1911

Feb. 7, 1911

Feb. 7, 1911

Feb: 6, 1911

Feb. 8, 1911

5

4

2

5

3

2

2

3

9

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

H
hii-H

lr<
O

Sec.4-l(G.),Bank- 0
ruptcy Act, 1883 t-?>

Q

H3
H

i— i
o
^
W

Sec. 4-l(G.), Bank- CJ
ruptcy Act, 1883 J>

*1

CD

i~*

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

i-t
O
00
H- '


