RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

20.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.	
400	Fudge, George	Residing at Hanham-road, Kingswood								[THE
	Williams, Alfred	Residing at Mount-hill, Kingswood aforesaid				1					Ħ
	(trading as Fudge and Williams)	At Hanham-road, Kingswood aforesaid, all in the county of Gloucester	Boot Manufacturers	Bristol	Feb. 6, 1911	4 of 1911	Feb. 6, 1911	5	Debtor's		LON
401	Jones, Anne Gwendo- line	Llwynyrin, Manordeilo, Carmarthenshire	Spinster	Carmarthen	Jan. 27, 1911	3 of 1911	Feb. 8, 1911	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	LONDON
402	Merrett, Fred	Hook-street, Berkeley, Gloucestershire	Farmer	Gloucester	Feb. 7, 1911	2 of 1911	Feb. 7, 1911	2	Debtor's		GAZ
403	Turner, Samuel	New Market, Beccles, Suffolk	Butcher	Great Yar- mouth	Feb. 6, 1911	5 of 1911	Feb. 6, 1911	5	Debtor's		ZETTE,
404	Webb, Thomas	Deepcut, Farnborough, in the county of Hants, formerly carrying on business at Priors Marston, in the county of War- wick, and 16, Little Gate-street, Oxford, in the county of Oxon	Cabdriver and formerly Baker	Guildford and Godalming	Feb. 6, 1911	3 of 1911	Feb. 6, 1911	3	Debtor's	,	, 10 FEBR
405	Sharpe, Doris	Woodlands Corner, Byfleet, Surrey	Spinster	Kingston, Surrey	Jan. 24, 1911	3 of 1911	Feb. 7, 1911	2	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1(G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883	RUAR
406	Goulson, John Cheetham	108, Hewson-road, Lincoln	Baker and Confectioner	Lincoln	Feb. 7, 1911	3 of 1911	Feb. 7, 1911	2	Debtor's		Υ, 1
407	Bailey, John Thomas	59, Collingdon-street, Luton, in the county of Bedford	Straw Hat Manufacturer	Luton	Feb. 6, 1911	3 of 1911	Feb. 6, 1911	3	Debtor's		911.
408	Fish, James (Junr.)	Carrying on business at the Bush Hotel, Deansgate, Manchester, and residing at 23, Withington-road, Whalley Range, Manchester, in the county of Lancaster	Licensed Victualler	Manchester	Feb. 6, 1911	9 of 1911	Feb. 8, 1911	9	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883	1081